
Hubs & Seasonal Holidays
2024/2025 

September/Oktober hub 6 weeks
Monday 16-09-2024 until Friday 25-10-2024  

Autumn Holiday 2 weeks
Saturday 26-10-2024 until Sunday 10-11-2024

November/December hub 6 weeks 
Monday 11-11-2024 until Friday 20-12-2024  

Winter Solstice Holiday 1 week
Saturday 21-12-2024 until Sunday 29-12-2025

January/February hub 6 weeks
Monday 30-12-2025 until Friday 07-02-2025

Winter Holiday 2 weeks
Saturday 08-02-2025 until Sunday 23-02-2025

February/March hub 4 weeks
Monday 24-02-2025 until Friday 21-03-2025

Spring Holiday 2 weeks
Saturday 22-03-2025 until Sunday 06-04-2025

April/May hub 8 weeks
Monday 07-04-2025 until Friday 30-05-2025

Summer Camp!
27-07-2025 until 24-08-2025

1st Hub day 2025
08-09-2025

Eid Al Adha Holiday 2 weeks
Saturday 31-05-2025 until Sunday 15-06-2025

May/June hub 2 weeks
Monday 16-06-2024 until Friday 27-06-2024



Islamic/Amazigh/Moroccan 
Holidays

2024/2025 

Eid Al Mawlid Sunday & Monday 15&16-09-2024

The green March Wednesday 06-11-2024

Independance day Monday 18-11-2024

Manifesto of Independence Saturday 11-01-2025

Amazigh New Year Teusday 14-01-2025

Eid al Fitr (End of Ramadan) 
Monday 31-03-2025/Teusday 01-04-2025

Labor day Thursday 01-05-2025

Eid al Adha Saturday 07-06-2025/ Sunday 08-06-2025


